
 

 

2021 JUDGING CONTEST RESULTS 

First Name Last Name Club County Judging Contest  Place 
Madison Johnson Country Clovers Sussex Poultry Judging  1 
Elizabeth Pallmann On Target Kent Poultry Judging  2 
Victoria Fuller NCC Sheep Club NCC Poultry Judging  3 
Matthew Johnson Country Clovers Sussex Poultry Judging  4 
Addison Vitusky NCC Sheep Club NCC Poultry Judging  5 
Duncan Pallmann On Target Kent Poultry Judging  6 
Noah Garndener-Bowler Create 2 Learn and 2 Lead Kent Photography Judging  1 
Eason Li Meado-Larks NCC Photography Judging  2 
Mary Moller Harrington Sunshine Kent Photography Judging  3 
Ruby DiSabatino Lord Baltimore Helping Hands Sussex Photography Judging  4 
Sedona Ashman Sunset Branch Sussex Photography Judging  5 
Weston Williams Harrington Sunshine Kent Photography Judging  6 
Autumn Abbott Harrington Sunshine Kent Photography Judging  7 
Quinton Ashman Sunset Branch Sussex Photography Judging  8 
Charlie Moller Harrington Sunshine Kent Photography Judging  9 
Sara Figurski Hollymount Sussex Photography Judging  10 
Madison Abbott Harrington Sunshine Kent Photography Judging  11 
Morgan Everts Hollymount Sussex Photography Judging  12 
Lexi Hay Peach Blossom Kent Photography Judging  13 
Trey Moffett Peach Blossom Kent Photography Judging  14 
Liam Aber Holy Angels NCC Photography Judging  15 
Leighton Webb Peach Blossom Kent Wildlife Habitat Judging  1 
Bailey Fletcher Hollymount Sussex Wildlife Habitat Judging  2 
Claire Denham Hollymount Sussex Wildlife Habitat Judging  3 
Torrin Pallmann On Target Kent Wildlife Habitat Judging  4 
Joel Denham Hollymount Sussex Wildlife Habitat Judging  5 
Ainsley West Hollymount Sussex Wildlife Habitat Judging  6 
Mason Hay Peach Blossom Kent Wildlife Habitat Judging  7 
Matthew Trunfio Stump Corner NCC Wildlife Habitat Judging  8 
Gabriel Trunfio Stump Corner NCC Wildlife Habitat Judging  9 
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Tori Smith Milford 4-H Sussex Wildlife Habitat Judging  10 
Cody Kuhlman Hollymount Sussex Wildlife Habitat Judging  11 
Ian Pallmann On Target Kent Wildlife Habitat Judging  12 
Rebecca Kemp Harrington Sunshine Kent Wildlife Habitat Judging  13 
Declan West Hollymount Sussex Wildlife Habitat Judging  14 
Claire Denham Hollymount Sussex Food and Nutrition Judging  1 
Carter Bradley Bridgville Mustangs Sussex Food and Nutrition Judging  2 
Ruby DiSabatino Lord Baltimore Helping Hands Sussex Food and Nutrition Judging  3 
Janet Shultie Seaford Blue Jays Sussex Food and Nutrition Judging  4 
Caroline Allen Westville Kent Food and Nutrition Judging  5 
Lillie Bradley Bridgville Mustangs Sussex Food and Nutrition Judging  6 
Anna Schaedler Meado-Larks NCC Food and Nutrition Judging  7 
Gallo Ava Peach Blossom Kent Food and Nutrition Judging  8 
Cole Simpson Meado-Larks NCC Food and Nutrition Judging  9 
Sam Gossett Hollymount Sussex Food and Nutrition Judging  10 
Claire Schaedler Meado-Larks NCC Food and Nutrition Judging  11 
Ava Clingan Hollymount Sussex Food and Nutrition Judging  12 
Morgan Everts Hollymount Sussex Food and Nutrition Judging  13 
Emily Campbell Stump Corner NCC Food and Nutrition Judging  14 
Michela Davis Stump Corner NCC Food and Nutrition Judging  15 
Katie Campbell Stump Corner NCC Food and Nutrition Judging  16 
Sara Zink Peach Blossom Kent Food and Nutrition Judging  17 
Olivia Shultie Seaford Blue Jays Sussex Food and Nutrition Judging  18 
Trey Moffett Peach Blossom Kent Food and Nutrition Judging  19 
Juliette Anger Bridgville Mustangs Sussex Food and Nutrition Judging  20 
Autumn Abbott Harrington Sunshine Kent Textiles and Clothing Judging  1 
Brenna Geidel Peach Blossom Kent Textiles and Clothing Judging  2 
Kaitlyn Johnson Country Clovers Sussex Textiles and Clothing Judging  3 
Madison Johnson Country Clovers Sussex Textiles and Clothing Judging  4 
Carmen Blanchette Harrington Sunshine Kent Textiles and Clothing Judging  5 
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Katie Campbell Stump Corner NCC Textiles and Clothing Judging  6 
Matthew Johnson Country Clovers Sussex Textiles and Clothing Judging  7 
Kaitlyn Johnson Country Clovers Sussex Horticulture Judging  1 
Jenna Anger Bridgville Mustangs Sussex Horticulture Judging  2 
Elizabeth Pallmann On Target Kent Horticulture Judging  3 
Eason Li Meado-Larks NCC Horticulture Judging  4 
Caroline Allen Westville Kent Horticulture Judging  5 
Juliette Anger Bridgville Mustangs Sussex Horticulture Judging  6 
Torrin Pallmann On Target Kent Horticulture Judging  7 
Keira Fletcher Hollymount Sussex Horticulture Judging  8 
Lexi Hay Peach Blossom Kent Horticulture Judging  9 
MIchael Dixon Midstate Kent Horticulture Judging  10 
Gabriel Trunfio Stump Corner NCC Horticulture Judging  11 
Tori Smith Milford 4-H Sussex Horticulture Judging  12 
Matthew Trunfio Stump Corner NCC Horticulture Judging  13 
Rebecca Kemp Harrington Sunshine Kent Horticulture Judging  14 
Vanessa Gaines Westville Kent Wood Science Judging  1 
Mary Moller Woodside Emeralds Kent Wood Science Judging  2 
Madison Abbott Harrington Sunshine Kent Wood Science Judging  3 
Leighton Webb Peach Blossom Kent Wood Science Judging  4 
Cole Simpson Meado-Larks NCC Wood Science Judging  5 
Charles Moller Woodside Emeralds Kent Wood Science Judging  6 
Ian Pallmann On Target Kent Wood Science Judging  7 
Bruce Patrick Stump Corner NCC Wood Science Judging  8 
Cameron Hale Hollymount Sussex Wood Science Judging  9 
Vanessa Gaines Westville Kent Livestock Judging  1 
Elizabeth Handlin Heavenly Hooves NCC Livestock Judging  2 
Bailey Fletcher Hollymount Sussex Livestock Judging  3 
Victoria Fuller NCC Sheep Club NCC Livestock Judging  4 
Bryson Bell   Kent Livestock Judging  5 
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Makayla Bradley NCC Sheep Club NCC Livestock Judging  6 
Sydney Phipps NCC Sheep Club NCC Livestock Judging  7 
Ainsley West Hollymount Sussex Livestock Judging  8 
Liam Phipps NCC Sheep Club NCC Livestock Judging  9 
Autumn Piazza NCC Sheep Club NCC Livestock Judging  10 
Paige Taylor Bridgville Mustangs Sussex Horse Judging  1 
Isabella Zurzolo Flock of Friends NCC Horse Judging  2 
Elizabeth Handlin Heavenly Hooves NCC Horse Judging  3 
Brook Taylor Bridgville Mustangs Sussex Horse Judging  4 
Daisy Timney Heaveny Hooves NCC Horse Judging  5 
Brenna Geidel Peach Blossom Kent Dairy Judging  1 

 


